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Reminder of Extension Customized Tour

of 2024 Guiyang * Chinese Life Sciences
Conference

Distinguished Guests,

Welcome, please ues wechat APP to scan the QR code to join
the wechat group of the itinerary that you prefered. If you need other
customized tour services, please feel free to contact our staff in
advance.

Mr. Rong Xiaoxiao Tel +86 13809479891

Email: rongxiaoxiao@aliyun.com

Mr. Scott Huang Tel +86 17611177575

Email: guizhouO5@alivun.com

Miss Lexi Zhang Tel +86 17866544306

Email: zhangxueging@kingparamount.com

Miss Qiao Xu Tel +86 18275042598

Email: xugiao@kingparamount.com

Miss Huang Yufei  Tel +86 15575900310

Email: huangvyufei@kingparamount.com

We will try our best to offer you with high quality service,

and we would like to wish you a nice day!
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Itinerary A
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One-day Tour to Huangguoshu Waterfall

07:30-08:30
08:45-09:00
09:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-16:00

16:00-18:30
18:30-

Breakfast in hotel
Meet up in hotel lobby
Transfer to Huangguoshu Waterfall
Lunch (Venue: Huangguoshu Yingbin Hotel)
Visit Huangguoshu Waterfall

(By shuttle bus & a round trip of escalator)
Transfer to Guiyang City

Check in hotel and end of service

Original Price ¥ 580/person; Favorable Price for Conference

Participants ¥ 210/person

Including 1 meal, the entrance fee, shuttle bus ticket, a
round-trip escalate, tour insurance, bus fee, guide service, no
shopping and no extra charge.

Scan this QR code to join the Wechat group of Huangguoshu

Waterfall Tour

fuERERRNERS (RN BRAA

Navigator International Travel Service (Guizhou) Co., Ltd.

B GBI A EARXE 1 ShEAE 21 # 92
T:86 851 85918551 F:86 851 85589379



5 2 g

07:

08
09

11:
12:

16

18:

30-08:30

:45-09:00
:00-11:30

30-12:30
30-16:00

:00-18:30

30~

&5

NAVIGATOR

AvEsR

#E X Qe a— B i

TEPAEs o

PN =y

e AT T

A (hERET 2D

i D S

e 73R [ 5 BH T
EIESPNERT VR &t S

JBEr: 380 Ju/ N RESAMELES: 190 u/ A

DL BN A ATTERTAIIER, ATdiE s hbiE
B+t N B N AR IR 55 +18 T 4BIE 4, 50 2 ik i X
e, TSR RS

BYSWEN— R4, HHEEMARE

fuERERRNERS (RN BRAA

Navigator International Travel Service (Guizhou) Co., Ltd.
FNGRIAT ZEX AL | SHEAT 21 # 92

T:86 851 85918551

F:86 851 85589379



Itineray B
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One-day Tour to the Site of Zunyi Conference

07:30-08:30
08:45-09:00
09:00-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-16:00
16:00-18:30
18:30-

Breakfast in hotel

Meet up in hotel lobby

Transfer to Zunyi City

Lunch (Venue: Restraurant near he Site of Zunyi
Conference )

Visit around the Site of Zunyi Conference
Transfer to Guiyang City

Check in hotel and end of service

Original Price ¥ 380/person; Favorable Price for Conference

Participants ¥ 190/person

Including 1 meal, the fee for bluetooth earphone, shuttle bus
ticket, tour insurance, bus fee, guide service, no shopping and no

extra charge.

Scan QR code to join the Wechat group of Zunyi Conference Tour
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Itinerary C

One-day Tour to China FAST

07:30-08:30 Breakfast in hotel

08:45-09:00 Meet up in hotel lobby

09:00-12:00 Transfer to Kedu Town of Pingtang County
12:00-13:00 Lunch (Near Kedu Town)

13:00-16:00 Visit FAST & Pingtang International Planetarium
16:00-19:00 Transfer to Guiyang City

19:00- Check in hotel and end of service

Original Price ¥ 490/person; Favorable Price for Conference

Participants ¥ 245/person

Including 1 meal, shuttle bus ticket, the fee for group photo at
viewing deck, tour insurance, bus fee, guide service, no shopping
and no extra charge.

Scan QR code to join the Wechat group of China FAST Tour
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Itinerary D
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One-day Guiyang City Tour
Breakfast in hotel

Meet up in hotel lobby
Transfer to Qingyan Ancient Town
Visit Qingyan Ancient Town
Lunch(Venue: Restraurant in Qingyan Ancient
Town)
Transfer to Tianhetang National Park
Visit Tianhetang National Park
Transfer to hotel and check in

End of service

Original Price ¥ 420/person; Favorable Price for Conference

Participants ¥ 175/person

Including 1 meal, the entrance fee & tickets, tour insurance,

bus fee, guide service, no shopping and no extra charge.

Scan QR code to join the Wechat group of Guiyang City Tour
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Introduction of Navigator International
Travel Service (Guizhou) Co, Ltd.

Navigator International Travel Service (Guizhou) Co., Ltd. is
specializing in providing inbound tourism services. The company
has a group of serious and responsible professionals who devote
themselves in promoting Guizhou tourism and serving visitors. We
have  English-speaking, French-speaking, = German-speaking,
Japanese-speaking, Spanish-speaking and Thai-speaking staff. We
focusing on building a company that integrates international tourism
with our signature style. We have self-purchased customised buses,
known as the first-class VIP bus bringing high quality passenger
experience to our customers. The company aims to provide
customers with a distinctive travel experience while creating a
high-quality and unique service.

Navigator will continue to grow to meet its development
philosophy,bring customers a profound and signature travel
experience through continuous innovation and improvement.
Meanwhile make positive contributions to the development of
Guizhou and even China's Inbound Tourism.
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